
Resultat Castorama 2008-09-06 i Skellefteå

Plac. Namn Klubb Poäng
Kula Spjut Diskus Slägga

1 Christoffer Karlsson -85 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 2 697 11,90 46,97 43,13 47,50

2 Mattias Lindberg -90 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 2 047 9,69 29,38 33,38 45,74

3 Dick Wiklund -87 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 1 947 11,62 34,34 29,98 30,48

4 Robert Lindberg -88 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 1 831 8,75 48,52 26,39 28,60

5 Fredrik Björklund -73 IFK Umeå 1 803 9,39 43,80 28,82 25,01

6 Sten-Erik Wihlborg -58 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 1 673 9,13 28,90 31,12 28,93

7 André Brännström -87 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 1 671 9,46 38,54 26,22 25,14

8 Staffan Ekefjärd -87 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 1 510 9,36 31,34 25,02 24,80

9 Urban Lindberg -55 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 1 302 9,16 28,88 23,60 19,33

10 Niklas Wiklund -85 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 1 292 8,34 22,90 21,85 29,92

11 Galina Kuznetsova -62 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 1 249 6,16 11,65 23,84 17,80

12 Sune Marklund -48 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 1 193 8,59 31,29 21,14 17,48

13 Lars Bergsten -48 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 1 187 8,79 32,68 NM 27,55

14 Stig Marklund -40 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 476 6,32 15,38 16,45 14,65

Delresultat per gren

Män
Kula 7.26 kg

1 Christoffer Karlsson -85 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 11,90

2 Dick Wiklund -87 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 11,62

3 Mattias Lindberg -90 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 9,69

4 André Brännström -87 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 9,46

Delresultat

4 André Brännström -87 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 9,46

5 Fredrik Björklund -73 IFK Umeå 9,39

6 Staffan Ekefjärd -87 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 9,36

7 Urban Lindberg -55 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 9,16

8 Sten-Erik Wihlborg -58 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 9,13

9 Lars Bergsten -48 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 8,79

10 Robert Lindberg -88 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 8,75

11 Sune Marklund -48 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 8,59

12 Niklas Wiklund -85 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 8,34

13 Stig Marklund -40 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 6,32

Spjut 800 g

1 Robert Lindberg -88 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 48,52

2 Christoffer Karlsson -85 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 46,97

3 Fredrik Björklund -73 IFK Umeå 43,80

4 André Brännström -87 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 38,54

5 Dick Wiklund -87 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 34,34

6 Lars Bergsten -48 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 32,68

7 Staffan Ekefjärd -87 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 31,34

8 Sune Marklund -48 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 31,29

9 Mattias Lindberg -90 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 29,38

10 Sten-Erik Wihlborg -58 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 28,90

11 Urban Lindberg -55 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 28,88

12 Niklas Wiklund -85 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 22,90

13 Stig Marklund -40 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 15,38



Diskus 2.0 kg

1 Christoffer Karlsson -85 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 43,13

2 Mattias Lindberg -90 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 33,38

3 Sten-Erik Wihlborg -58 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 31,12

4 Dick Wiklund -87 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 29,98

5 Fredrik Björklund -73 IFK Umeå 28,82

6 Robert Lindberg -88 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 26,39

7 André Brännström -87 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 26,22

8 Staffan Ekefjärd -87 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 25,02

9 Urban Lindberg -55 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 23,60

10 Niklas Wiklund -85 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 21,85

11 Sune Marklund -48 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 21,14

12 Stig Marklund -40 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 16,45

 - Lars Bergsten -48 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott NM

Slägga 7.26 kg

1 Christoffer Karlsson -85 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 47,50

2 Mattias Lindberg -90 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 45,74

3 Dick Wiklund -87 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 30,48

4 Niklas Wiklund -85 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 29,92

5 Sten-Erik Wihlborg -58 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 28,93

6 Robert Lindberg -88 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 28,60

7 Lars Bergsten -48 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 27,55

8 André Brännström -87 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 25,14

9 Fredrik Björklund -73 IFK Umeå 25,01

10 Staffan Ekefjärd -87 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 24,80

11 Urban Lindberg -55 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 19,33

12 Sune Marklund -48 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 17,48

13 Stig Marklund -40 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 14,6513 Stig Marklund -40 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 14,65

Kvinnor

Kula 4 kg

1 Galina Kuznetsova -62 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 6,16

Spjut 600 g

1 Galina Kuznetsova -62 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 11,65

Diskus 1.0 kg

1 Galina Kuznetsova -62 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 23,84

Slägga 4.0 kg

1 Galina Kuznetsova -62 Skellefteå AIK Friidrott 17,80


